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The institution has constituted Internal Complaints / Grievances Committee including Sexual

Composition of Grievance Redressal Committee — A.Y.2019-20

Harassment and Ragging Cases as per UGC regulations

Sr. Name Position Professional Contact E-mail
No Designation Number
1 Dr. Mrs. Ancy Jose Chairperson Principal 9820460079 principal@nkc.ac.in
2 Dr. Varsha Ainapure Convener Adjunct Professor | 7506054375 varsha@nke.ac.in
3 Dr. Mona Mehta Member Vice Principal 9769222441 mona@nkc.ac.in
4 Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta Member Vice Principal 9833060056 moushumi@nkc.ac.in
5 Ms. Sindhu P.M. Member Coordinator —ITCS | 9892828504 sindhu@nkc.ac.'in
6 Mr. Vinay Prabhu Member HOD - Psychology | 9324800740 vinay' @nkc.ac.-m
7 Mrs. Gargi Dubey Member Coordinator - BMS | 9820608556 gargl(a}nkc.ac.l?
38 Ms. Kavita Shah Member Coordinator — 9920326808 kavitas@nkc.ac.in
BAF/BBI/BFM
9 Dr. Ruchi Sagar Member Associate Professor | 9664770119 ruchi.(a}nkc.ac.i?
10 | Dr. Preeti Tripathi Member Associate Professor | 9322338358 preen@. llkc.ac.ifi
11| Ms. Preethi Rao Member Coordinator— BMM | 9892823456 preethi@nkc.ac.in
12 | Ms. Lopa Barot Member Office 7506362201 lopa@nkc.ac.in
Superintendent
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